Print Date: 07/03/2023 14:25:04

National Scholarships Portal ( NSP2.0)
Status of the applications verified by INO as on 06/03/2023
Report No.: 23093_8

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-48177

(2) Name of the Institute :
VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM

(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 1200

(4) Institute Address:

!/ ress: VIJNAN NAGARMUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJI. ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA
District: ERNAKULAM State: KERALA Pincode: 686665

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

-

{Name { Mobile no: PRANAVESH R / 9446347007

)

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: Dr. NANDAKUMAR P /4852259903

No of I'resh Applicantions verified : 12

of Renewal Applicantions verified : 3

S

List of fresh applicants under fresh category :-

Sr|App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
: en date
de
¢
| |KL202223000202580 [CHRISTINA JIBIN 06/05/2003|F [JIBIN KL AICTE — PRAGATI [14/09/20

SCHOLARSHIP 22
SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

1 [KL202223009057708 [KRISHNAPRIYAM U [04/10/2004|F |UNNIKRISHNAN MB  |AICTE — PRAGATI |28/11/20
SCHOLARSHIP 22

= SCHEME FOR GIRL =
; STUDENTS ( b
~ TECHNICAL RNe)2 >
| DEGREE) N
VISAT ENGINEERING COLLE

: KT University)
(Affiliated to AP AK 586 665

Elanii, grnakulam



K1.202223009133619

PARVATHY ANIL
KUMAR

21/07/2004

G ANIL KUMAR

AICTE — PRAGATI
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

28/11/20
22

K1.202223009681264

TANIA ANN
PRAKASH

19/08/2004

Prakash Mathew

AICTE - PRAGATI
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

12/12/20
22

K1.202223003841386

JOEL MATHEW

29/12/2003

MATHEW JOSEPH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14/12/20
22

LD202223007546624

NASEEFUL KAYOOM
CT

15/08/2003

ABDUL KAYOOM CK

LAKSHADWEEP
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME

14/11/20
22

LD202223007640961

ASLAHA BEEGUM B B

23/03/2005

Abdul Kader Koya

LAKSHADWEEP
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME

29/11/20
22

KL202223001358025

FATHIMA S

03/05/2003

ABDUL KALAM

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

08/12/20
22

K1.202223007734986

FARHANPY

27/02/2004

YOUSEPH P A

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

05/11/20
22

KL202223008330771

ANAND M

[7/11/1997

MAHADEVAN AN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
STUDENTS WITH
DISABILITIES

15/01/20
23

K1.202223000776146

MERIN MARTIN

17/11/2002

MARTIN EM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

12/09/20
22

KL.202223000799168

ARUN JAYASILIN J

30/11/2002

A JAYASEKHAR

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

12/09/20
22

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

I

KL202021011935547

ANGEL MARY BIIO

08/02/2002|F

BLJO JOSEPH

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

06/10/20

9.0

K1.202021011997934

NEHA SUSAN TR

[8/05/2002|F

RAPHEAL JOHN

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

28/11/20

VISAT ENGH‘!IE_E{

PRINCIPAL

APJ AKT univ

RING COLLEGE

&y




K1202122009402612 [SAN JAMES 10/03/2003|M [JAMES MATHEW MERIT-CUM- 30/09/20
MEANS 22
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS




NSP 20

Application
KL201920007880599
KL202021004655003
KL202021005284110
KL202021011935547

KL202021011997934

VYSHAKH S
ANIL

JOEL JOSE

ANAND M

ANGEL MARY
BIJO

NEHA SUSAN T
R

¥ I_?_I'[her Name

ANILKUMAR S

M

JOSE JOSEPH
MAHADEVAN A
N

BIJO JOSEPH

RAPHEAL JOHN

NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

Scheme Name

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

n Renewed or
Not

Applicatio

No
Yes

Yes

page ? of 1




NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

Srno Application . ! Father Name Course Name i Application'‘Renewed or
| Not

1 KL201819000845864 ABDUL AHAD BIN Salim'V M MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
SALIM TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2 KL201819001562075 SANGEETHA CV MATHEW MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
MATHEW TECHNICAL COURSES CS
3 KL201819007966583 ANNUMOL JOSEPH JOSEPHPT MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS ENGINEERING)
4 KL201920007880599 VYSHAKH S ANIL ANILKUMAR S CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
M UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
-3 N
( ~\ | -
(W >
L -
N\ _—

NSP page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

Srno |

Application i Scheme Name " Course Name Application Renewed or
| : Not

NSP 2.0

| KL201617000319558

6

KL201819000845864

KL201819001562075

KL201819007612763

KL201819007966583

KL201819011195898

BINCY MOL T A

ABDUL AHAD BIN
SALM  ®

SANGEETHA
MATHEW tp
BONY AUGUSTINE
ANNUMOL JOSEPH
: &

BEENA

ASHIQUETH

Salim v M

CV MATHEW

BENNY T A

JOSEPHP T

KURIAKOSE

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

Srno Application . |  Father Name Scheme Name Course Name ! Application Renewed
| _ - | or Not

1 KL201516002374105 PRINCE CHARLY CHARLY MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) No
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

2 KL201516002443299 KEZIYA VARGHESE ~ VARGHESE MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

3 KL201516002822241 DHIYA ELIZEBETH JAISON PAUL MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS No

JAISON TECHNICAL COURSES CS ENGINEERING(EEE))

4 KL201516002963673 ANIT VI JOSEPH VI MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

5 KL201516004819862 SILPA S MANOJ K DANIEL ~ MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

6 KL201516004930079 ANNU MARIA BABY  BABY JOSEPH MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

7 KL201516005280354 MARIA K XAVIER XAVIER K MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

8 KL201516005434555 ALISHA JOY JOY ML MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

9 KL201516006345675 JAYANTH PHILIP PHILIPOSE MK MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

10 KL201516006731085 THERESA FRANCIS  FRANCIS JOSEPH  MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES €S COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

1 KL201516006975656 ANN MARIA BINOY  BINOY VARGHESE  MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

12 KL201516011611309  SiJIN BAIJU M A BAIJU PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED  B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Yes
POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

13 KL201617000142410 SIBIN M S S MANIKUTTAN MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) No
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

14 KL201617000319558 BINCY MOL T A ASHIQUE T H MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Yes

TECHNICAL COURSES CS

15 KL201617006210613  kevin xavier A K XAVIER MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

16 KL201617008539404 JUSTIN BENNY BENNY MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

17 KL201617008971249 | JAITY JOHN JOHN K V MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

18 KL201617011420774 SEBIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & No

MATHEW TECHNICAL COURSES CS ENGINEERING)
19 KL201617011543838 ANJU TISSON TISSAN V A MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & Yes

TECHNICAL COURSES CS

ENGINEERING)

page 1 of 1



NSP 2 2

Application Id
KL201516002374105
KL201516002443299
KL201516002807382
KL201516002822241
KL201516002963673
KL201516003391459
KL201516003611501
KL201516004805873
KL201516004819862
KL201516004930079
KL201516005280354
KL201516005434555
KL201516006345675
K1201516006731085

KL201516006975656

' Name/Father's Name

PRINCE CHARLY /CHARLY

KEZIYA VARGHESE /VARGHESE
AJAI MATHEW SHAJI /SHAJI
MATHEW

DHIYA ELIZEBETH JAISON /JAISON

PAUL

ANIT VI /JOSEPH V|

DEEPA AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE

THOMAS AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE

THASNI JABBAR /JABBAR M K

SILPA S /MANOJ K DANIEL

ANNU MARIA BABY /BABY JOSEPH

MARIA K XAVIER /XAVIER K

ALISHA JOY /JOY ML

JAYANTH PHILIP /PHILIPOSE M K

THERESA FRANCIS /FRANCIS
JOSEPH

ANN MARIA BINOY /BINOY VARGHESE

Mobile

8281352701

9495281264

8113015336

8281814969

9605007505

9744302902

9645182141

9961095771

9605686899

8113864559

9526744208

9656863848

8086969012

8593815605

9745106757

NSP 2.0 |
Verified Application List (Renewal) ht L

Course Name
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY({CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY{(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

Name of Scheme

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CiJM—MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

page 1of 1



VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM (C-48177)
VIUNAN NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM . KERALA -
For Academic Year 2022-23 Session Institute Nodal Officer

()
ab Welcome:

VIINAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY,
NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI,
PIRAVAM ( C-48177 )
VIJNAN

Institute wise Information for all Schemes

Institute
AISHE/DISE Code:

C-48177

Institute Name:

VIINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA.
ELANIJI, PIRAVAM

Recognition Status: | Yes

Hostel Available; Yes

NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM Institute District: | ERNAKULAM Institute State: KERALA
P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM Bt N il Institute Nodal

DIST,KERALA, e Jutt PRANAVESH R Officer Mobile 9446347007
ERNAKULAM , KERALA Officer Name: Number:

User Type: Institute Demographic Statistics

SR iccr S.No. Parameter Institute(s) strength as per | Applications received on
INO's BioAuth Status: L | AISHE/DISE NSP
Done ! Total Strength of 181 15
" | Institute
Students with
2| Disabilities 0 !
Verification o Minority-wiseBreakup
3. | Muslim Minorities 14 4
Reports o 4. | Other Minorities 65 8
Category-wise Breakup
Logout O 5. |SC 4 0
6. | ST 0 2
7. |OBC 87 6
8. | General 90 7
.\)." L’_}a"'gjllh; |

Elanjl, ETnan



Application Statistics

S.No.

Parameter

Male

Female & Others

Prior A.Y.
22-23

Current A.Y.
23-24

Prior A.Y.
22-23 23-24

Current A.Y.

Total Applications
Received

12

1

Total Applications
Verified

8

0

Applications with
Applicant(s)
domicile district
same as Institute
District

Applications with
Applicant(s)
domicile State same
as Institute State

12

Applications with
Applicant(s)
domicile State
other than Institute
State

6.

Minority
Applications

11

1

4

7.

Hosteller
Applications

5

0

0

*The report has been prepared based on the data shared by
AISHE/DISE with NSP. NSP will not be responsible for any
discrepancy in data (whatsoever).

Report Generated by User: Sugandhi P N having username: KI-
C02143 on 25/10/2023 10:25:06

Print |




NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Mobile  Course " NamegfScheme

1 KL202021004655003 | JOEL JOSE /JOSE JOSEPH XXXXXX0440 - BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES

cs
2 KL202021005284110 ' ANAND M /MAHADEVAN A N XXXXXX5988 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ' POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
: ENGINEERING)
3 KL202021011935547 = ANGEL MARY BIJO /BIJO JOSEPH ~ XXXXXX6544 * BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
" ENGINEERING)
4 KL202021011997934 | NEHA SUSAN T R /RAPHEAL XXXXXX7707 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
| JOHN - ENGINEERING) cs

NSP 2.0 - page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0

KL202223000202580

KL202223000776146

KL202223000799168

K1L202223001358025

KL202223003841386

. KL202223007734986

KL202223008330771

KL202223009057708

' KL202223009133619

KL202223009681264

: LD202223007546624

LD202223007640961

7591 970176
At
9778257928
JAYASEKHAR
FATHIMA S / A?DUL KALAM / 6238223983
Driage oo A 1 P
JOEL MATHEW / MATHEW JOSEPH 8590550337
FARHAN P Y / YOUSEPH P A 7994812859
ANAND M / MAHADEVAN A N : 9562475988
KRISHNAPRIYAM U / 9447133920
UNNIKRISHNAN MB
PARVATHY ANIL KUMAR / G ANIL 9961889957
KUMAR
TANIA ANN PRAKASH / Prakash 9400711098
Mathew
NASEEFUL KAYOOM C T/ ABDUL 9188110847
KAYOOM C K
ASLAHA BEEGUM B B / Abdul Kader 9497791944
Koya

8129282078

NSP 2.0
Verfied Application List (Fresh)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) - 4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) - 4
YEARS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS
( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH
DISABILITIES

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS
( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGAT| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS
( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS
( TECHNICAL DEGREE)
LAKSHADWEEP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

LAKSHADWEEP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

VISAT EMGINEEFR

(Affiliated to AP ..;-..Il Uni
Etlanji, Ernakulam

[ P PRINCH

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodai Officer

You are not selected in the merit list

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

l‘\tl A BE

page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0 ( 2022-23
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

i Mobile - | ey
LD202223007546624 NASEEFUL KAYOOM C T /ABDUL KAYOOM CK  XXXXXX0847 BACHELOR OF
2 LD202223007640961 ASLAHA BEEGUM B B /Abdul Kader Koya

~ CoursgName ! Name of Sc%heme . _
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) LAKSHADWEEP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
XXXXXX1944 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) -4 YEARS LAKSHADWEEP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

(Affiliatad 1o

Elanii, ErnaKkui:

NSP 2.0

page 1 of 1



VIINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM ( C-48177
) VIUMAN NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,

B Welcome: VIJNAN

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA,
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Excel Search: I §
y Institirtion Institution Address Application Id Applicant | h/Renewal | Gender | -oneme
No. Name Name Name

VIJNAN
INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE VIJNAN POST MATF
TECHNOLOGY, NAGAR MUTHOLAPURAM MERIN SCHOLARS!
1 INELLURUPPARA| P O,ELANJILERNAKULAM | (-202223000776146) Wy oy § Mels SCHEMES
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA MINORITIES
PIRAVAM(KL-
C02143)
VIJNAN MERIT-CUD
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARS!
TECHNOLOGY, INAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM FOR
2 |NELLURUPPARA|P O,ELANJI.ERNAKULAM [(-202223007734986] FARHAN PY B Male  lororessiol
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICA
C02143) COURSES (
VIJNAN MERIT-CUI
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSI
TECHNOLOGY, INAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM FOR
3 INELLURUPPARA P O ELANJIERNAKULANM [ (-202223001358025)  FATHIMAS 4 Male  lororESSION
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICA
C02143) B COURSES (




Sr

Institution

Applicant

Scheme

No. Name Institution Address Application Id Name Fresh/Renewal Gender Name
VIJNAN - MERIT-CUM-
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSHIP
TECHNOLOGY, INAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM FOR
L NELLURUPPARA | P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM Rl 2 ERiPAASS A SREERTES R Mele PROFESSIONAL
ELANJI, DIST.KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICAL
C02143) COURSES CS
VIJNAN MERIT-CUM-
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSHIP
TECHNOLOGY, [NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM FOR
2 NELLURUPPARA,| P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM J<1-2021220034026 124 RSAN JAMES B Male PROFESSIONAL.
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICAL
C02143) COURSES CS
VIJNAN MERIT-CUM-
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSHIP
TECHNOLOGY, NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM NEHA SUSAN FOR
6 NELLURUBPARA | P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM -0 200iOn SRS TR : Mle PROFESSIONAL
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICAL
C02143) COURSES CS
VIJNAN MERIT-CUM-
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSHIP
TECHNOLOGY, INAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM NEHA SUSAN FOR
7 INELLURUPPARA | P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM 820202 1011987934 TR R Wale PROFESSIONAL
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICAL

o Rl

CONREES

PRINCIPAL

VISAT E
{k;\‘,‘fﬁ'\?‘: '

glanji, BT

NGINEER
0 APJ A

iIn(c LW
L
17T



s Instituti li
. natjtution Institution Address Application Id Applicang Fresh/Renewal Gender Schemg
No. Name Name Name
VIJNAN MERIT-CUM-
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSHIP
TECHNOLOGY, [NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM NEHA SUSAN FOR
8 y L}
NELLURUPPARA | P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM hl-2E202i1011897934 TR - el PROFESSIONAL
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICAL
C02143) COURSES CS
—
Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries Pravious f 1 é Next
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& Welcome: VIJNAN

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA,
ELANJI, PIRAVAM ( C-48177 )
VIJNAN
NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM P
O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM
DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,
KERALA

User Type: Institute Nodal

Officer

INO's BioAuth Status: Done

Verification

)
Reports o
)

Logout

r

Institute Nodal Officer

oAy Reraun)

Excel Search: I
Sh Igstitiben Institution Address Application Id Shplicant Fresh/Renewal Gender ol
No. Name Name Name
VIJNAN MERIT-CUM
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIUNAN SCHOLARSI
TECHNOLOGY, [NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM ANGEL MARY FOR
! NELLURUPPARA,| P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM P2 a0pbiesEs4n BIJO a g PROFESSIOI
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICA
C02143) COURSES (
VIJNAN MERIT-CUR
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSI
TECHNOLOGY, [NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM ANGEL MARY FOR
2 NELLURUPPARA,! P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM 020200019255 BIJO i R PROFESSIOI
ELANJI, DIST.KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICA
C02143) COURSES (
VIJNAN MERIT-CUD
INSTITUTE OF MEANS
SCIENCE VIJNAN SCHOLARSI
TECHNOLOGY, INAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM ANGEL MARY FOR
E NELLURUPPARA | P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM (et BIJO i iag PROFESSIOl
ELANJI, DIST.KERALA AND
PIRAVAM(KL- TECHNICA
C02143) . - COURSES (




S Instituti li Sch
i PN Institution Address Application Id SRRICE Fresh/Renewal Gerider cheme
No. Name Name Name
VIJNAN
INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE VIJNAN POST MATRIC
TECHNOLOGY, [NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM ARUN SCHOLARSHIP
4 1 ] I
NELLURUPPARA,| P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM pilzaseassh00asiley JAYASILIN J F Malg SCHEMES
ELANJI, DIST,KERALA MINGCRITIES CS
PIRAVAM(KL-
C02143)
e
Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries Previous E 1 § Next
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Print Date: 25/10/2023 12:25:33
National Scholarships Portal ( NSP2.0) A 7" Zrei=ge
Status of the applications verified by INO as on 24/10/2023
Report No.: 23093_10

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-48177

(2) Name of the Institute :
VIJINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANIJI, PIRAVAM

(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 1200

(4) Institute Address:

Address: VIINAN NAGAR MUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJL,ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA
District: ERNAKULAM State: KERALA Pincode: 686665

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name / Mobile no: Sugandhi P N/ 9946794883

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: ANOOP K J /4852259903

No of Fresh Applicantions verified : 9

No of Renewal Applicantions verified : 3

List of fresh applicants under fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
: en date
de
-
1 [KL202122009942348 [CHANDANA EBY 09/04/2002]F [EBY TM AICTE - PRAGATI [07/01/20
SCHOLARSHIP 22
SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL
DEGREE)
2 [KL202122004994814 |ADHIL HAMDHAN  [05/06/2004|M |Abdul samad ¢ p MERIT-CUM- 15/12/20
g MEANS 21
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
N\ PROFESSIONAL
} AND TECHNICAL
i A COURSES CS




|KL202122006672366
1

DANA BASHEER

08/07/2002

F |BASHEERP1

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

21

4 |KL202122007825367

JEVIN K MATHEW

121/01/2003

VINU JOSEPH

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

21

5 [KI.202122009402612

SAN JAMES

10/03/2003

JAMES MATHEW

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

21

6 [KL202122003825090

RISWAN N KALATHIL

14/06/2001

NAZIMUDHEEN K E

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

21

7 |KL202122005051262

SAFWAN
MOHAMMED KUNHI

28/06/2003

MOHAMMED KUNHI
ABDUL RAHIM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

21

8 [KL202122008742768

JACOB NINAN RAJU

17/01/2003

RAJU NINAN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

21

9 1KL202122009850177

JOEL JACOB

27/03/2003

JACOBIF

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1 |KL202021004655003

JOEL JOSE

20/02/1998

JOSE JOSEPH

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS 21
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

2 |KL202021011935547

ANGEL MARY BIIO

08/02/2002

F |BIJO JOSEPH

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

21

3 [KL202021011997934

NEHA SUSAN TR

18/05/2002

F |RAPHEAL JOHN

MERIT-CUM-
MEANS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
PROFESSIONAL
AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

21

17/12/20

02/12/20

15/12/20

15/12/20

15/12/20

15/12/20

12/01/20

08/09/20

22/11/20

24/11/20




VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM (C-48177
) VIUNAN NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJI,.ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,
Institute Nodal Officer

KERALA - For Academic Year 2021-22 Session

‘- 6 Welcome:
VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY,
NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI,
PIRAVAM ( C-48177)
VIJNAN
NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM
P O,ELANJL,LERNAKULAM
DIST,KERALA ,
ERNAKULAM , KERALA

User Type: Institute

Nodal Officer

INO's BioAuth Status:
Done

€]

Reports
Logout o

Institute

Name

Sr. No.

Fresh Registration Report — 2.0 2( —2.2_

VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELAN

Application ID

KL202122000952347

KL202122009942348

KL202122008742768

KL202122003825090

KL202122005051262

Student
Name

SAFVAN A

CHANDANA
EBY

JACOB
NINAN RAJU

RISWAN N
KALATHIL

SAFWAN
MOHAMMED
KUNHI

9947385056/

Course/Class

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF

ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING)

{

Annual
Family
Income

78000

36000

60000 = )

60000

84000



10

11

12

13

KL202122009850177

KL202122007825367

KL202122006672366

KL202122009402612

KL202122004994814

KL202122006006309

KL202122009922006

KL202122002213755

JOEL
JACOB

JEVIN K
MATHEW

DANA
BASHEER

SAN JAMES

ADHIL
HAMDHAN

CHRISTINA
JIBIN

AKASHK S

ARON K
SHIBU

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER

SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) .

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

60000

60000

60000

96000

60000

48000

48000

84000



14

Ki.202122009813824

AJMALM M

![ Print ‘

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

84000




NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

VYSHAKH S ANILKUMARS , CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

KL201920007880599 !
ANIL M _ UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2 KL202021004655003 JOEL JOSE JOSEJOSEPH . MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL  BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)  Yes
| COURSES CS

3 KL202021005284110 | ANAND M MAHADEVAN A POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & No
| N ENGINEERING)

4 KL202021011935547  ANGELMARY ~ BIJOJOSEPH  MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & Yes
: BIJO COURSES CS ENGINEERING)

5 KL202021011997934 | NEHASUSANT  RAPHEAL JOHN | MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL  BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & Yes
‘R { COURSES CS ENGINEERING)

NSP 2.0 - page 1 of 1



—902(~22-

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Courge Name

JOEL JOSE /JOSE JOSEPH XXXXXX0440 . BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES

1 KL202021004655003
CcS
2 KL202021011935547 | ANGEL MARY BIJO /BIJO JOSEPH XXXXXX6544 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
ENGINEERING) cs
3 KL202021011997934 ;| NEHA SUSAN T R /RAPHEAL | XXXXXX7707 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
: JOHN : ENGINEERING) Cs

oS

Forting X\ k\ /7 (A \

o

NSF 2.0 - page 1of 1



wre
NSp2.o — Z902!

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Appiicatidﬁ ] ‘Name/Father's Na M - Course Name

1 : KL202122004994814 ADHIL HAMDHAN /Abdul samad ¢~ XXXXXX6068 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES

| p cs
2 : KL202122006672366 DANA BASHEER /BASHEER P | XXXXXX0808 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
ENGINEERING) cs
3 KL202122009402612 SAN JAMES /JAMES MATHEW XXXXXX9304 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES

cs

NSP 2.0 . page 1 of 1



VIINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM ( C-48177
) VIINAN NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM P O,ELANJI.ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,

KERALA - For Academic Year 2020-21 Session

6 Welcome:
VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY,
NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI,
PIRAVAM ( C-48177)
VIJNAN
NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM
P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM
DIST,KERALA ,
ERNAKULAM , KERALA

User Type: Institute
Nodal Officer

INO's BioAuth Status:
Done

Reports V)
Logout o

Institute

Name

Sr. No.

Institute Nodal Officer

Fresh Registration Report — 2096 ~ 2|

VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANM

Application ID

KL202021009118753

KL202021011949147

KL202021002460304

KL202021002433449

KL202021011935547

9747661882/
Student Course/Class
Name
DEVIKA S BACHELOR OF
NAIR ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
ARAVIND BACHELOR OF
JYOTHI ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
SACHIN BACHELOR OF
BINOY ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)
MEHAMOL BACHELOR OF
JOSEPH ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)
ANGEL BACHELOR OF
MARY ENGINEERING(COMRPUTER

BIJO SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

Annual
Family
Income

33000

52000

36000

-.\

72000 (AW
~ - -

=

60000

15



KL202021011997934

KL202021004655003

KL202021005284110

KL202021011965800

NEHA
SUSANT
R

JOEL
JOSE

ANAND M

HANSEL
XAVIER

Print }

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

30000

48000

60000

36000



NSP 2.0

| [Father Nagme
| [0

1 KL201819000845864 ABDUL AHAD BIN

SalimV M

SALIM
2 KL201819001562075 SANGEETHA CV MATHEW
MATHEW
3 KL201819007966583 = ANNUMOL JOSEPH JOSEPHP T
4 KL201920007880599 VYSHAKH S ANIL ANILKUMAR S
M
.’- L\ f /
| \ 7
| B\LB““Q
\ - .
—-— P
P RN i) ,\ ;’JU'l-lu‘jt' | <
INEERING CXE7 /

NSP20 - 2p20®
Renewal Application List

Scheme Nam'e

; MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
' TECHNICAL COURSES CS

: MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
: TECHNICAL COURSES CS

f MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
: TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

plication Renewed or

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes
' BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & Yes

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Yes

Not

page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh) = 2226~

Application Id . i ! I Mobile Course N . - Name of Scheme

1 KL202021004655003 ~JOEL JOSE /JOSE JOSEPH XXXXXX0440 : BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) i MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
: CS

] KL202021005284110 ANAND M /MAHADEVAN A N XXXXXX5988 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & { POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
: ENGINEERING)

3 KL202021011935547 = ANGEL MARY BIJO /BIJO JOSEPH ~ XXXXXX6544 : BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & - MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
. ENGINEERING) cs

4 KL202021011997934 NEHA SUSAN T R /RAPHEAL XXXXXX7707 ;| BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES

JOHN . ENGINEERING) o

NSP 2.0 o page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0

Application Id

KL201819000845864 :
iM

KL201819001562075 :
i MATHEW

KL201819007966583

KL201920007880599
‘M

- Nahﬁé}'FalHek's Name

ABDUL AHAD BIN SALIM /Salim vV
SANGEETHA MATHEW /C V
ANNUMOL JOSEPH /JOSEPHP T

VYSHAKH S ANIL /ANILKUMAR S

XXXXXX1153

XXXXXX3201 :

XXXXXX1230
- ENGINEERING)

XXXXXX8846

NSP 2.0 2020-3

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Course Name
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

’

i Name of Scheme a

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CSs

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 oA
Pxﬁt“ﬁfdg:naku\am

page 1 of 1



VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM ( C-48177
) VIONAN NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM F O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,
KERALA - For Academic Year 2019-20 Session Institute Nodal Officer

—-—

Fresh Registration Report

6 Welcome: Institute VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELA
Name PIRAVAM - 9747661882/

VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, Sr. No. Application ID Student Course/Class Annual
NELLURUPPARA, ELANUJI, Name Family
PIRAVAM ( C-48177) Income
VIUNAN
NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM 1 KL201920007356659 ARON K BACHELOR OF 48000 A
P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM SHIBU ENGINEERING(CIVIL
DIST,KERALA , ENGINEERING)
ERNAKULAM , KERALA 3

User Type: Institute
Nodal Officer

2 KL201920000439128 ANSIYA BACHELOR OF 48000 A N -{_.:;“ 4
NAVAS ENGINEERING(CIVIL R e

INO's BioAuth Status:
s BioAuth Status ENGINEERING)

Done
Reports ©
Logout ) 3 KL201920004008156 JELVIN BACHELOR OF
9 RAJU ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING) S



KL201920007880599

KL201920002109121

KL201920001784319

VYSHAKH
S ANIL

SANDRA
COHEN

JENATT P
K

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

F’rint ]

459888

48000

36000




NSP 2.0

KL201617000319558

KL201819000845864

KL201819001562075

KL201819007612763

KL201819007966583

KL201819011195898

Name
BINCY MOL T A
ABDUL AHAD BIN

SALIM
SANGEETHA
MATHEW

BONY AUGUSTINE
ANNUMOL JOSEPH

BEENA

ASHIQUETH

SalimV M

CV MATHEW

BENNY T A

JOSEPHP T

KURIAKOSE

NSP2.0 - 2°L9~("
Renewal Application List

Scheme Name

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

‘Application Renewed or

: Yes

i Yes

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) : No

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

| Yes

H
i

i No

Not

page 1 of 1
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NSP 2.0

KL201617000319558

KL201819000845864 :

KL201819001562075

KL201819007966583

Mobile

BINCY MOL T A /ASHIQUE T H XXXXXX4801

NSP2.0 - zols-( >
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

: B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

ABDUL AHAD BIN SALIM /Salim VM XXXXXX1153 :

SANGEETHA MATHEW /C V XXXXXX3201
MATHEW
ANNUMOL JOSEPH /JOSEPHP T XXXXXX1230 :

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

: BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

: ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

PRI '?l‘:’fi“;’h."’c OLLEGE

- eNGINEERWE Htlarsity)

VISRt B AR AKT Ve 665

{giﬂ‘fﬁe £ rnakulam -
a '

page 1 of 1



VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, PIRAVAM (C-48177
) VIUNAN NAGAR,MUTHQLAPURAM P O,ELANJI,ERNAKULAM DIST,KERALA , ERNAKULAM ,
KERALA - For Academic Year 2018-19 Session Institute Nodal Officer

Fresh Registration Report

6 " Welcome: Institute VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NELLURUPPARA, ELANJ
Name 9747661882/
VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, Sr. No. Application ID Student Course/Class Annual
NELLURUPPARA, ELANJI, Name Family
PIRAVAM ( C-48177) Income
VIJNAN
NAGAR,MUTHOLAPURAM 1 KL201819010869434 ANSON P BACHELOR OF 72000
GEORGE ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

P O,ELANJI,LERNAKULAM
DIST,KERALA,
ERNAKULAM , KERALA

ENGINEERING)

User Type: Institute 2 KL201819010669960 SHARON BACHELOR OF 48000

Nodal Officer REJI ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

el SISl 3 KL201819010811383 BIJU BABU BACHELOR OF 60000 |

Dgng ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL N\
ENGINEERING) N _—

4 KL201819011026936 JELVIN BACHELOR OF 80000
Reports o RAJU ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING) J\S
Logout V) P
5 KL201819011160609 JEFFIN BACHELOR OF 48000
JOHNSON ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)



10

11

12

13

14

KL201819006925245

KL201819004904262

KL201819006578853

KL201819007911500

KL201819006584207

KL201819003413898

KL201819009853981

KL201819009116613

KL201819011195898

JOEL
THOMAS

JIBIN JOSHY

AGNAL
VITUS

JERIN SAJI

MANUEL
XAVIER

ALEX
KURIAKOSE

ROSEMARIA
PAUL

ASHIN
YESUDAS

BEENA

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

44000

60000

75000

60000

24000

30000

36000

12000C

36000



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

KL201819006902168

KL201819007383858

KL201819007612763

KL201819007966583

KL201819008244115

KL201819000845864

KL201819001521232

FEMI
EMMANUEL

RIMJIM
THOMAS

BONY
AUGUSTINE

ANNUMOL
JOSEPH

JOMCY
ANNA
JOHNSON

ABDUL
AHAD BIN
SALIM

MIDHIN
JOSEPH

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

42000

30000

60000

72000

84000
60000

- 48000



22

KL201819001562075. SANGEETHA
MATHEW

i Print

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

36000



NSP 2.0

KL201516004819862

| KL201516011611309

KL201617000319558

KL201617006210613

KL201617011543838

KL201718005214156

KL201718009772668

KL201718010221617

SILPA S

SIJIN BAIJU

BINCY MOL T
A

kevin xavier

ANJU
TISSON

CYRIL TOMY

JOEL
THOMAS

NISSY K
NINAN

Father Name

MANOJ K
DANIEL

" MABAU

ASHIQUETH

A K XAVIER

TISSAN V A

Tomy Kurien

. Thomas K C

NINAN JOSEPH

NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL

- COURSES CS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE
FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES Cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL

, COURSES CS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL

COURSES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0 (
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal) - 20/~ Icf

e/Father's Name | Mobife.

1 - KL201516004819862 * SILPA S /MANOJ K DANIEL XXXXXX6899 BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

2 KL201516011611309 SIJIN BAIJU / MABAIJU  XXXXXX8135 B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM
RIFLES
KL201617000319558 BINCY MOL TA/ASHIQUETH  XXXXXX4801 B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUMMEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4 KL201617006210613  kevin xavier /A K XAVIER XXXXXX2503 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
ENGINEERING)
-] KL201718010221617  NISSY K NINAN /NINAN XXXXXX9516 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
JOSEPH

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0 ( |
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh) . 2.0t%~'4

Course N

1 KL201819000845864 ABDUL AHAD BIN SALIM /Salim VM XXXXXX1153 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL

COURSES CS

2 KL201819001562075 SANGEETHA MATHEW /CV MATHEW XXXXXX3201 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) : MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

3 KL201819006902168 FEMI EMMANUEL /EMMANUEL XXXXXX1936 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

4 KL201819007383858 RIMJIM THOMAS /THOMAS M V XXXXXX5139 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

5 KL201819007612763 BONY AUGUSTINE /BENNY T A XXXXXX2761 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

G KL201819007966583 ANNUMOL JOSEPH /JOSEPHP T XXXXXX1230 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
ENGINEERING) COURSES CS

7 KL201819008244115 JOMCY ANNA JOHNSON /JOHN XXXXXX3229 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
MATHEW COURSES CS

8 KL201819011195898 BEENA /KURIAKOSE XXXXXX8002 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

NSP 2.0 - page 1 of 1
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an
inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q PFMS Rejection +
$ Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@  Track Dataile +

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

Course Name

Si Name

No

1 ANANTHU P
SAJI

2018-2019 w

} POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

1 VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

| B.Tech Civil Engineering

v

Special Stipend > 8 LSG
Fees KM

0 v 2250

Course Tuition Exam

Year Fees Fees

IV Year 50000 3400
%
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

® H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

€  PFMS Rejection +
\‘, Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@ Trark Notaile &

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

Course Name

SI Name
No
1 ¢ AKSHAY

| PRAKASH

S

|2018-2019 v
| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v
| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v
| B.Tech Electronics & Communication v
Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8
Year Fees Fees Fees KM
IV Year 50000 3400 0 v
N7 '1:."’_??_‘-1_ o

VIS

PRINC

LSG

2250

| EGE



o

<ir
Sanction Order Details

Ll L]

Vijnan Institute Of Science an

inst Clerk-Postmetric v
Print
MAIN NAVIGATION
Academic Year 12018-2019 v
ﬁ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home) ol )
- Scheme Name | POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v
€ PFMS Rejection g Institution Name | VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |
3 Application Verification + Course Name ]B.Tech Computer Science v—]
S Name Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
’ . : N
¥ Monthly Claim Generation + No Year Eees Fees Fees KM
€ Master Datas + 1 Amun IV Year 50000 3400 0 v 2250
. Sankar
‘ Trark Nataile ks s EUC\;\}\‘L ) (
\\J = =

Version: 3.0.0
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

\‘, PFMS Rejection +
\‘, Application Verification r
€ Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@ Trank Nataile bl

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

i Institution Name

Course Name

| - Name

No
0] BLESSY
GEORGE

2 VISHNU N G

[2018-2019 v

lﬂ)STMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

[VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

J B.Tech Civil Engineering

Course Tuition
Year Fees

Il Year 50000
I Year 50000

v]
Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
Fees Fees : KM |
3400 0 x4 2250
3400 0 v 2250




DEC ~ CSE

Sanction Order Details

Ll L]

Vijnan Institute Of Science an

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
Print
MAIN NAVIGATION
Academic Year |2018-2019 v |
~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
Scheme Name | POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR QEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v
. . .
i S LMSiEEiacion = Institution Name ~ [VISAT Engineering College Elanji v
Q Application Verification + Course Name | B.Tech Computer Science v l
€ Monthly Claim Generation Sl Name Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > LSG
o SR 2snerato v No Year Fees Fees Fees 8 KM
@  Master Datas + 1 ANJALI IV Year 50000 3400 0 v 2250
VISWANADHAN
@ Trank Notaile = 2 HARIPRIYA S Il Year 50000 3400 0 v 2250
& AISWARYA S lll Year 50000 3400 0 v 2250, l\d -
KUMAR : w\ 7
4 VARNASKUMAR | lllYear ' 50000 3400 0 pﬂNC‘ NG “’“2250

o oY \
viSh! &
Version: 3.0.0 - At
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

€  PFMS Rejection +
Q Application Verification +
€ Monthly Claim Generation “r
Q Master Datas +
@ Trark Notaile +

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year 120182019 v

O&=C —Eée

ans

Scheme Name

[POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)

Institution Name

}VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

Course Name

| B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engineering v

Si Name Course

No Year

1 ANANDHU K lll Year
M

Tuition Exam Special
Fees Fees Fees KM
50000 3400 0 v
N —.;;\ e 2
a2

Stipend > 8 LSG

2250



o
2o

o

<«Ur

Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q PFMS Rejection +
{’, Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@ Trarl Nataile T

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

12018-2019 v

Scheme Name

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

Institution Name

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

Course Name | B.Tech Civil Engineering v
SI ' Name Course | Tuition Exam Special Stipend>8  LSG
No Year . Fees Fees Fees KM
1 - LAKSHMIPRIYA P { Il Year ' 50000 3400 0 v 2250
| B
A7
{ ."l f
“\‘\"L'-\;'ﬁ-' ‘\ 4 gin akut’
glan)



2020-~2] . HEC.

o
L 17 4
Sanction Order Details
Vijnan Institute Of Science an

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

Print
MAIN NAVIGATION

Academic Year 12020-2021 v
N H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

; Scheme Name ’ POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

Q FLHIIREISERCR i Institution Name jVISAT Engineering College Elaniji v—l
Q Application Verification + Course Name 4 |B.Tech Mechanical Engineering v

S - Name Course Tuition Exam Special . Stipend > 8 LSG
’ imG i H
¥ Monthly Claim Generation + No Year Fees Fees Fees " KM
Q Master Datas + 1 SONU Il Year 50000 3400 0 v 2700

: JOBY

@  Trarl Nataile -~ dy ’F\\:)‘B\:&k{ 7

Version: 3.0.0
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.keraIa.gov.in//home)

€ PFMS Rejection +
Q Application Verification +
€ Monthly Claim Generation +
\‘, Master Datas +
@ Track Nataile &

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

[2020-2021 v

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

Course Name {B.Tech Civil Engineering v
Sl Name Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend>8 LSG
No Year Fees Fees Fees KM
1 LAKSHMIPRIYAP |V Year 50000 3400 0 v 2700
B —
AN -\. o+
BN\
'-\\2 CJ\Q' :} 7




Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

r'S H(https://egrantz.keraIa.gov.in//home)

Q PFMS Rejection e
Q Application Verification %
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas a4
€@ Track Notaile +

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details :

Print

. Academic Year’
. Scheme Name
; Institution Name

: Course Name

Sl Name
No
1 BLESSY
. GEORGE
7 VISHNU N G

20l 20

|2019-2020 v

!POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v ]

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v ]

{B.Tech Civil Engineering v—‘
Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
Year Fees Fees Fees KM
IV Year 50000 3400 0 v 2250
IV Year - 50000 3400 0 v 2250




G
£

e

<«»

Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

N H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q PFMS Rejection "
Q Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim Generation =
Q Master Datas +
@  Trark Nataile L
Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Acadeniic Year

: Scheme Name

. Institution Name

Course Name

Sl
No

- Name

HARIPRIYA S

AISWARYA S
KUMAR

VARNA S
KUMAR

12019-2020 v

[ POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

I B.Tech Computer Science

Course
Year

IV Year

IV Year

IV Year

Tuition
Fees

50000

50000

50000

Exam
Fees

3400

3400

3400

v
Special Stipend>8  LSG
Fees KM
0 v 2250
0 v 2250
0 v 2250

A~ — \\\ﬁ) g \LEC

\\ \::;\E" A= H‘r. PRIt
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

€ PFMS Rejection +
Q Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim Generation 5
Q Master Datas +
@ Track Nataile e

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

12019-2020 v

Scheme Name

‘ POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

Institution Name

[VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

Course Name

I B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engineering v

Sl Name Course

No Year

1 ANANDHU K IV Year
M

Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
Fees Fees e e
50000 3400 0 v [
S '._\\ {I‘ j 4 i L cG%
0 \C}\‘dﬁ{ < (el O U«a'\'.‘il
i d X -‘ e ._-5"\\ ...’ '\J\‘“.‘I - ¢ B
B GONED L K M ae® ©
NS T A0 RS \a
pENEL gt :
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

“

PFMS Rejection

“

Application Verification

*

Monthly Claim Generation

“

Master Datas

¢

Trarlk Nataile

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

Course Name

Sl Name

No

1 SONU
JOBY

12019-2020 v

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

[B.Tech Mechanical Engineering

Course Tuition Exam
Year Fees Fees
| Year 50000 3400

v

Special Stipend > 8 LSG

Fees KM

25000 v 2250

i \ll \L . Ge

\Nr " '.'.\.\'\”'_';[‘ .5
\ . \:)f'h
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Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

~ H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

€  PFMS Rejection +
€  Application Verification +
Q Monthly Claim:-Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@ Teack Nataile e

Version: 3.0.0

Scheme Name

Sanction Order Details

Print

2019-2020 v

Academic Year

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

Institution Name | VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

. Course Name

| B.Tech Civil Engineering

Sl Name Course Tuition
No Year Fees
1 LAKSHMIPRIYA P  |ll Year

B

50000

v
Exam Special | Stipend>8 LSG
Fees Fees - KM i
3400 0 R 2250

e _:Supi: ) Z

( WO



Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

N H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

€ PFMS Rejection +
\‘, Application Verification +
€ Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Master Datas +
@ Track Nataile 4

Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

¢ Institution Name

Course Name

Si Name

No

1 JERIN
M

H
-

- 20212022 v

‘ POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

} B.Tech Civil Engineering v—|
Course Tuition Exam Special P;)c;,k:et LSG ABLC
| Year Fees Fees Fees - Money
IYear 50000 3400 10000 v 2700 ' ¢«
\3“\))\* )
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Q Monthly Claim Generation *
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Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

Course Name

Sl Name

No

1 Adhil
hamdhan

2021-2022 v

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

| B.Tech Mechanical Engineering v |
Course Tuition Exam Special Pocket LSG
Year Fees Fees Fees Money
| Year 6000 3400 3725 v 1000




ro
L

# ;;:ixi;‘,
<@Ly

Vijnan Institute Of Science an
Inst Clerk-Postmetric

MAIN NAVIGATION
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“

Master Datas

¢
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Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

Scheme Name

Institution Name

Course Name

Sl Name

No

1 DANA
BASHEER

2021-2022 v

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v ‘

[LISAT Engineering College Elanji v

[B.Tech Computer Science

Course Tuition
Year Fees
| Year 6000

Special LSG Stipend

Fees

3725 1000 «
NS

\ WY GE

VX PR\NC\?NPG C LLEs\m
gnatec " guiat
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Sanction Order Details

Print

 Academic Year | [2021-2022 v

e

' SchemeName | [POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)

1 H
H

-~ Institution Name | VISAT Engineering College Elanji v ]

. Course Name | B.Tech Mechanical Engineering v |
St Name | Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
No . Year Fees Fees Fees KM
1 SONU | IlYear 50000 3600 1000 v 2700
- JOBY % =

M
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Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year
Scheme Name

- Institution Name

. Course Name

o v 34 g v sy

sl Name

~No

i 1 ~ SONU
- JOBY

2021-2022 v

cgf - N

[POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

|VISAT Engineering College Elanji v

| B.Tech Mechanical Engineering

v]
Special ; Stipend > 8 LSG
Fees " KM
1000 v 2700
W ,

- g2
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Scheme Name ! POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v
<* jecti _—
% PN SIREISHON o Institution Name ‘VISAT Engineering College Elanji v
€ Application Verification + Course Name | B.Tech Civil Engineering v

Sl Name Course Tuition Exam Special Pocket LSG  ABLC
N2 MLty OSITG ehlSton i No Year Fees Fees Fees Money

M
o :\'- i
. —~ N ~B\
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Version: 3.0.0

Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year
Scheme Name
Institution Name

Course Name

S Name

No

1 SONU
JOBY

2022-2023 v

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v J

[V[SAT Engineering College Elanji v

| B.Tech Mechanical Engineering v

Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > 8 LSG
Year Fees Fees Fees KM

IV Year 50000 3400 1500 v 2700
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Sanction Order Details

Print

Academic Year

2022-2023 v

Scheme Name

| POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) v |

Institution Name

| VISAT Engineering College Elanji v |

Course Name

[ B.Tech Computer Science

i Sl i Name Course Tuition
. No . Year Fees
1 . SREESHAM | Year 0

v
Exam Special Pocket LSG ABLC
Fees Fees Money
3310 22000 v 2700
N )L
\j d ..



Track Details | Scholorship ~ prnttris pace

e-Grantz 3.0 Scholorship Profile

7p22-23. Sc

Name ANAND M A (952754)
Date of Birth 23-02-2001
i Mobile No 9544964519
Category SC ~d
\ O
Income 38000 N
Institution Name VISAT Engineering College Elanji
Account Number 357802010015887
IFS Code UBIN0535788
Sl Type Application Scheme Name Academic Institution Name Course Course
No Number Year Year
1 F POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 2018-2019 Govt Polytechnic Diploma in Electrical | Year
SCP0118090044266 STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) College, Palai And Electronics
Engineering
2 R POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 2019-2020 Govt Polytechnic Diploma in Electrical Il Year
SD91E@5B62ASE STUDENTS(EGRANTZ) College, Palai And Electronics

Engineering

More

More

More



3 R
S5F854D1C18AS4
4 F
NSP©222110021589
Scheme

Institution Name :-
Course Name :-
Period

Criteria
Scholor’sml;ipv( Sta;tus

Last Remark

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FORSC  2020-2021
STUDENTS{EGRANTZ)

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FORSC  2022-2023
STUDENTS CSS(Income upto 2.5lakh)

Govt Pulytechnic
College, Palai

VISAT
Engineering
College Elanji

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS CSS(Income upto 2.5lakh)

VISAT Engineering College Elanji (4204)
B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engineering
2022-10-10 To 2023-07-31

DayScholar Greater Than 8 KM

Approved

Inst Clerk-Postmetric - verified

Diploma in Electrical il Year More
And Electronics
Engineering
B.Tech Electrical & Il Year More

Electronics Engineering

Disbursment Details & Claim Status(Institution Part)

SNo Feetype Period

Amount

Current Status

Disbursment Details & Claim Status (Student Part)
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